
 

   
 

2026 R&E BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Thursday, January 29 R&E Board – Organizational and Business Meeting 
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport   

Thursday, February 26 R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport   

Thursday, March 12 Facility & Finance Committee – Business Meeting 
10 – 11:30 a.m. | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport   
 

Thursday, March 19  R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, April 9 Facility & Finance Committee – Business Meeting  
10 – 11:30 a.m.| Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, April 30 R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, May 14 Facility & Finance Committee – Business Meeting  
10 – 11:30 a.m. | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, May 28  R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  
 

  June TBD County Board Workshops (exact dates to be determined) 

Thursday, June 11  Facility & Finance Committee – Business Meeting 
10 – 11:30 a.m.| Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, June 25 R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, July 9  Facility & Finance Committee – Business Meeting  
10 – 11:30 a.m. | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center -- Newport 

Thursday, July 30 R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, August 27  R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, September 24  R&E Board – Business Meeting 
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, October 29 R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

 



SUBJECT: 2026 R&E Board and Committee Meeting Schedule 
 

   

   
 

 

Thursday, November 19  R&E Board – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center – Newport  

Thursday, December 3 R&E Board or Executive Committee – Business Meeting  
10 a.m. – noon | Ramsey/Washington Recycling & Energy Center -- Newport 

 
  


